
 

 

Youth Orchestra Schedule  

2020-2021 
 

DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION 

Wed, Sept 7 3 – 6pm Youth Orchestra Auditions BY VIDEO ONLY 

Sunday, Sept. 13 4–5:30pm Seating Auditions Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Sept. 20 
4–5:30pm 

Rehearsal 
   Mansfield Theater 

2 Park Drive South 

Wed., Sept. 23 4:30pm Tuition Waiver Form DUE 
Symphony Office 

#11 Third Street N 

Sunday, Sept. 27 4–5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Oct.   4 4–5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Oct. 11 4–5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Oct. 18 4–5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Oct. 25 4–5:30pm Rehearsal   Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Nov. 1 4-5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Nov. 8 4-5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Nov. 15 4–5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Nov. 22 
2:00pm Dress Rehearsal 

TBD 
3:00pm CONCERT 

Wed., Dec. 2 3 – 6pm Sinfonia/Youth Orchestra Auditions Mansfield Theater 

  WINTER BREAK  

Sunday, Jan. 10 4–5:30pm Seating Auditions Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Jan. 17 4–5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Wed., Jan.  20 4:30pm Tuition Waiver Form DUE 
Symphony Office 

#11 Third Street N 

Sunday, Jan. 25 4–5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Jan. 31 4–5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Feb. 7 4–5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Feb. 14 4-5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Feb. 21 4–5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Feb. 28 4–5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Mar. 7 4-5:30pm Rehearsal TBD 

Sunday, Mar 14 4-5:30pm Rehearsal Mansfield Theater 

Sunday, Mar. 21 4–5:30pm Rehearsal TBD 

Monday, Mar. 22 4:30pm Application for Jan Nerem Scholarship (for seniors) DUE 
Symphony Office 

#11 Third Street N. 

Sunday, Mar. 28 

1:30pm Dress Rehearsal 

Mansfield Theater 3:00pm CONCERT 

4:15pm Reception 

  REHEARSAL BREAK UNTIL SEPTEMBER  

Monday, April 26 4:30pm 
Applications for Music Lesson Scholarship Auditions 

DUE 

Symphony Office 

#11 Third Street N. 

Wed, April 27 3 – 6pm Sinfonia/Youth Orchestra Auditions Mansfield Theater 

Thurs, April 28 3 – 6pm Sinfonia/Youth Orchestra Auditions Mansfield Theater 

 


